SB-610M-S
SB-7S-ML-XF
SB-TMH-S
SB-716MH-S
SB-610M-C
SB-TMH-C
SB-74M-C
SB-74H-C
VITOM-S
VITOMH-S
VIT6ML-S
VIT6M-S
VIT6MH-S
VITIOMH-S
VI8H-S
VI86MH-S-FG
VI86XH-S-FG
VI86XXH-S-FG
VIIMH-S-FG
VI9XH-S-FG
VI9XXH-S-FG
VIT0M-C
VITOMH-C
VIT6M-C
VI86MH-C-FG
VI86XH-C-FG
VI86XXH-C-FG
VI9MH-C
VI-TANK-86XH-S
VI-TANK-86XH-C
VC-66-UL-S
VC-66-L-S
VC-72-UL-S
VC-72-1-S
VC-8-MLS-2
VC-10-MHS-2
VC-12-MHS-2
VC-14-MHS-3
VC-16-MHS-3
VC18-1S-3
V66MH-S
V610M-S
VI2M-S
VI2MH-S
VI6MH-S
V68MH-C
V610M-C
VIMH-C
VIMMH-C
VIH-C
VICR-C
VI4MMH-C
V14H-C
V74CR-C
V16MH-C
V16XH-C
V18H-C
V18XH-C

V19 Big Cranky
VI0XH-C
VI10XXH-C
VI11XXH-C
VP12M-S FG
VPT0H-C
VP74MH-C
VP74H-C
VP76H-C

StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
StrikeBack
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Inshore
Tank
Tank
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Crappie
Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Bass

Pro Bass
Pro Bass
Pro Bass
Pro Bass

Pro Bass

Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Spinning
Casting
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Spinning
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting
Spinning
Casting
Casting
Casting
Casting

7'6
7'6
7'6
7'10

8'6
8'6
8'6

7'6
8'6
8'6
8'6

8'6
8'6
6'6
6'6
72
72

7'4
7'4
7'6
7'6
7'8
7'8
7'9
7'10
7'10
7'11
72

7'4
7'4
7'6

VEXAN FISHING RODS

Xtra Fast

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast
Medium Fast
Medium
Medium
Xtra Fast
Xtra Fast
Medium Fast
Xtra Fast
Fast

Fast

Mod Action
Fast

Fast

Mod Action
Xtra Fast
Fast

Xtra Fast
Fast

Mod Fast
Fast

Xtra Fast
Xtra Fast
Medium Fast
Fast

Mod Action
Fast

Xtra Fast

Medium
Medium Light
Medium heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium
Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Light
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Heavy
Medium Heavy
Extra Heavy
Extra Extra Heavy
Medium Heavy
Extra Heavy
Extra Extra Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Extra Heavy
Extra Extra Heavy
Medium Heavy
Extra Heavy
Extra Heavy
Ultra Light
Light

Ultra Light
Light

Medium Light
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Light

Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Heavy

Crankin'
Frog/Senko
Heavy

Crankin' Chatter
Medium Heavy
Extra Heavy
Heavy

Extra Heavy
Heavy

Extra Heavy
Extra Extra Heavy
Extra Extra Heavy
Medium
Heavy
Medium Heavy
Heavy

Heavy

6-10lb Mono

3-8lb Mono

8-17lb mono

8-17Ib Mono

8-17Ib Mono

8-17Ib Mono

8-17lb mono

10-20lb mono

8-14 Mono/10-30Ib Braid
10-20lb Mono/20-40lb Braid
6-12Ib Mono/10-30Ib Braid
8-14lb Mono/10-30lb Braid
10-20lb Mono/20-40lb Braid
10-20lb Mono/20-40lb Braid
12-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid
15-30lb Mono/30-50lb Braid
20-40lb Mono/50-80Ib Braid
30-50Ib Mono/60-120Ib Braid
15-30lb Mono/30-50lb Braid
20-40lb Mono/50-80Ib Braid
30-50lb Mono/60-120Ib Braid
8-14lb Mono/10-30lb Braid
10-20lb Mono/20-40lb Braid
8-14lb Mono/10-30Ib Braid
15-30lb Mono/30-50lb Braid
20-40lb Mono/50-80Ib Braid
30-50lb Mono/60-1201b Braid
15-30lb Mono/30-501b Braid
60-130lb

60-130lb

2-8lb Mono

2-8lb Mono

2-8lb Mono

2-8lb Mono

4-12lb Mono

4-12Ib Mono

10-25lb Mono

10-25lb Mono

10-25Ib Mono

4-12lb Mono

8-14lb Mono

6-12Ib Mono

6-12lb Mono

10-17Ib Mono

10-17Ib Mono

10-17Ib Mono/30-50lb Braid
8-17Ib Mono/20-40lb Braid
10-17Ib Mono

12-20lb Mono/20-50lb braid
14-25lb Mono/50Ib Braid
10-20lb Mono

12-20lb Mono/20-50Ib braid
8-20lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid
10-20lb Mono

10-17Ib Mono

14-30lb Mono

14-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid
17-30lb Mono/ 50-80lb Braid
12-30lb Mono/30-50lb Braid
14-30lb Mono/50-80lb Braid
14-30lb Mono/50-80lb Braid
50-80Ib Braid

6-12Ib Mono

8-12lb Mono

8-14lb Mono

8-20Ib Mono/50-65Ib Braid
14-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid

1/8-1/20z
1/16 - 1/20z
3/15 - 1oz
3/16 -1loz
1/4 -5/80z
3/16 - 1oz
1/4 - 5/80z
1/4-11/40z
1/4 - 3/80z
3/8-3/40z
1/4-3/80z
1/4-3/80z
3/8-3/40z
3/8-3/40z
3/8-11/20z
1-40z

2-80z
6-160z
1-40z

2-80z
6-160z
1/4-3/80z
3/8-3/40z
1/4-3/80z
1-40z

2-80z
6-160z
1-40z

Big Crankbaits/Trolling lures, Sucker Fish
Big Crankbaits/Trolling lures, Sucker Fish

1/4-5/80z
1/8-1/20z
1/8-1/20z
1/4-5/80z
3/16-3/40z
1/4-5/80z
1/4-5/80z
1/4-5/80z
1/4-10z
3/8-11/20z
1/4-5/80z
1/4-10z
3/8-11/40z
1/4-5/80z
1/4-3/40z
3/8-20z
3/8-11/20z
3/8-13/40z
3/8-11/40z
3/8-20z
3/4-21/20z
1-60z
1/8-1/20z
3/8-11/40z
1/4-5/80z
3/8-11/40z
3/8-11/20z

1
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SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

FG-Full Grip/SG-Split Grip



VEXAN FISHING RODS
sw  MODEL  TECHNIQUE  LGTH ACTION POWER LNEWL@B)  LUREWTL(0Z) PCS.  HANDLE

VPT6XH-C Pro Bass Casting 7'6 Xtra Fast Xtra Heavy 14-30lb Mono/50-80Ib Braid 3/8-20z 1FG
VP18H-C Pro Bass Casting 7'8 Xtra Fast Heavy 14-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid 3/8-11/20z 1 FG
VPT10XH-C Pro Bass Casting 7'10 Fast Xtra Heavy 14-30lb Mono/50=80lb Braid 3/8-20z 1FG
VP-REV-74MH-C Pro Bass Casting 7'4 Fast Medium Heavy 12-20 Ib Mono/20-501b Braid 1/4-10z 156G
VP-REV-T4H-C Pro Bass Casting 7'4 Fast Heavy 8-20lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid 3/8-11/40z 156G
FG-76MH-S FULL GRIP Florida Gator Spinning 7'4 Fast Medium Heavy 10-20lb Mono/20-40Ib Braid 3/8-3/40z 1FG
FG-T10MH-S FULL GRIP Florida Gator Spinning 7'10 Fast Medium Heavy 10-20lb Mono/20-401b Braid 3/8-3/40z 1FG
FG-8H-S FULL GRIP Florida Gator Spinning 8' Fast Heavy 12-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid 3/8-11/20z 1 FG
FG-TMH-C SPLIT GRIP Florida Gator Casting 7' Xtra Fast Medium Heavy 10-17Ib Mono 1/4-5/80z 156
FG-T4AMMH-C SPLIT GRIP Florida Gator Casting 7'4 Fast Medium Heavy 12-20lb Mono/20-501b braid 1/4-10z 156
FG-74H-C SPLIT GRIP Florida Gator Casting 7'4 Fast Heavy 8-20lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid 3/8-11/40z 15G
FG-78H-C FULL GRIP Florida Gator Casting 7'8 Xtra Fast Heavy 14-30lb Mono/50-65Ib Braid 3/8-11/20z 1 FG
VW63S-M-XF Walleye Spinning 6'3 Xtra Fast Medium 6-10lb Mono 1/8-1/202 1FG
VW66S-ML-F Walleye Spinning 6'6 Xtra Fast Medium Light 3-8lb Mono 1/16-1/20z 1FG
VW66S-M-F Walleye Spinning 6'6 Fast Medium 6-12Ib Mono 3/16-5/80z 1FG
VW68S-M-XF Walleye Spinning 6'8 Xtra Fast Medium 6-12lb Mono 3/16-5/80z 1 FG
VWT7S-ML-XF Walleye Spinning 7' Xtra Fast Medium Light 3-8lb Mono 1/16-1/20z 1FG
VWIS-MH-F Walleye Spinning 7' Fast Medium Heavy 12-20lb Mono 3/8-1/20z 1 FG
VW74S-ML-F Walleye Spinning 7'4 Xtra Fast Medium Light 3-8lb Mono 1/16-1/20z 1 FG
VW74S-M-XF Walleye Spinning 7'4 Xtra Fast Medium 6-12lb Mono 3/16-5/80z 1 FG
VW5T-M-M Walleye Casting 5' Mod Action Medium 10-20lb Mono Trolling 1 FG
VW68C-M-F Walleye Casting 6'8 Fast Medium 10-18lb Mono 1/4-5/80z 1FG
VWTC-MH-F Walleye Casting 7' Fast Medium Heavy 12-20lb Mono 3/8-1/20z 1FG
VW86T-MH-XF Walleye Casting 8'6 Xtra Fast Medium Heavy 15-30lb Mono Trolling/Boards 1FG
VW86T-MH-M Walleye Casting 8'6 Mod Action Medium Heavy 15-30lb Mono Trolling 1FG
VW12T-MH-M Walleye Casting 12 Mod Action Medium Heavy 15-30lb Mono Trolling 2 FG
VB-TMH CST Catfish Casting 7' Medium Heavy 15-30lb Mono 1FG
VB-TH SPN Catfish Spinning 7' Heavy 20-501b Mono 1 FG
VO-C-TH Offshore Casting 7' Heavy 30-50lb Class 1
VO-C-7XH Offshore Casting 7' Extra Heavy 50-100Ib Class

VI-18UL-S Sight fisherman's special Ice Fishing Spinning 18" Ultra Light No Reel Seat

VI-20M-S Sweet Stick Ice Fishing Spinning 20" Medium No Reel Seat

VI-24UL-S Light jigging Ice Fishing Spinning 24" Ultra Light No Reel Seat

VI-24L-S Close quarters rod Ice Fishing Spinning 24" Light No Reel Seat

VI-28ML-S Ice Fishing Spinning 28" Medium Light Reel Seat

VI-32H-S Fish Slayer-1 Ice Fishing Spinning 32" Ultra Light Reel Seat

VI-32M-S Ice Fishing Spinning 32" Medium Reel Seat

Tackle Industries

Telescopic Fishing Rods
Musky Casting 9 Medium Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-40z 1 FG
Musky Casting 96 Medium Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-4oz 1 FG
Musky Casting 10 Medium Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-40z 1 FG
Musky Casting 106 Medium Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-40z 1 FG
Musky Casting 9 Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 FG
Musky Casting 10 Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 FG
Musky Casting 106 Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 FG
Musky Casting 9 Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lb up to 160z 1 FG
Musky Casting 10 Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lb up to 160z 1 FG
Musky Casting 106 Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lb up to 160z 1FG
9'2pc MH FG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-40z 2 FG
9' 2pc MH SG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Medium Heavy 30-60lb 1-40z 2 SG
9'2pc XH FG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 2 FG
9' 2pc XH SG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 2 SG
9' 2pc XXH FG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Extra Extra Heavy 80-150Ibs up to 160z 2 FG
9' 2pc XXH SG Musky 9'/ 4'6" for storage Extra Extra Heavy 80-150Ibs up to 160z 2 SG
PRO Rods - TI-Pro-9mH-C-SG Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Medium heavy 30-60lbs 1-40z 156
PRO Rods - TI-Pro-9XH-C-SG Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 SG
Tele Pro Rods - TI-PRO-Tele-9ft-MH-C-FG Musky Casting 9' Medium Medium heavy 30-60lbs 1-40z 1 FG
Tele Pro Rods - TI-PRO-Tele-9ft-XH-C-FG Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 FG
Tele Pro Rods - TI-PRO-Tele-9ft-XXH-C-FG Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150Ibs up to 160z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 7'6 Medium Medium heavy 30-60lbs 1-40z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 8'6 Medium Medium heavy 30-60lbs 1-40z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 9' Medium Medium heavy 30-60lbs 1-40z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 7'6 Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 2-80z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 8'6 Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130Ibs 2-80z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Extra Heavy 60-130Ibs 2-8oz 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 7'6 Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lbs up to 160z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 8'6 Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lbs up to 160z 1 FG
Solid 1 - PC Musky Casting 9' Medium Fast Extra Extra Heavy 80-150lbs up to 160z 1 FG
Tl Tank Rod Musky, Plke, Snook, Tarpon, Gator Casting 8'6 Medium Heavy 30-60Ibs 1



VEXAN FISHING RODS
s MODEL  TECHNIQUE LGTH ACTON POWER LNEWL(B)  LUREWL.(0z) PCS.  HANDLE

Tl Tank Rod Musky, Plke, Snook, Tarpon, Gator Casting 8'6 Extra Heavy 60-130lbs 1



